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MORC C

STING

LUNATIC FRINGE
AQUA VENTUS
CATCH 22

[ CAN PLAY
CALAMITY

MORC B

BAD COMPANY
BEEP BEEP
SPLASH DANCE
SPARE CHANGE
BOOYAH

FUN UNCLE

TRIBAL KNOWLED.

HUNTING PARTY

MORC JOG
MAYHEM
BARRACUDA
DOLPHIN

SA SEA CAT
SHIBUMI
FRIENDSHIP

M.O.R.C. WEDNESDAY NIGHT

OVERALL SEASON PTS.

SPRING
7.75
8
7.75
12.75
16
21

SPRING

3.5

8.75

15

24

16

18

18

17

SPRING
12
7
7.75
9.75
15
15

SUMMER
4.5
6
11
3.5
17
19

SUMMER

2.25

11

14

7

8.75

24

18

9

SUMMER
3.5
7.75
5.75
9
17
19

FALL
2.25
4.75

11
12
21

FALL
5.75
14

13.75
2.25
14
28

FALL
2.25

18
16
18

2023

TOTAL PTS.
14.5
18.75
24.75
27.25
45
61

TOTAL PTS.
11.5

33.75

36

38

38.5

44.25

50

54

TOTAL PTS.
17.75

20.75

225

36.75

48

52
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CRUISING-ASPIN
SILVER LINING
SPIFFY

BLUE EYES
SLICKERY
BLUE
IMPULSE
TRAV'LER
IRISH ROSE
SELAH

LIQUID FIX

OPEN A
CANADIAN YANKEE
GOOD LOOKIN
QUICKSILVER
STALWART
HUZZAH

JOY RIDE
PHOENIX
REBEL
LIBERTY

NEW BOAT
TIGER

SPRING
13
17
12
2.25
15
19
13
24
30
28

SPRING
4.5
5.5

9
15
17
18
22
24
29
29
33

SUMMER

8

8

16
2.25
11.5
16
30
15
17
29

SUMMER

2.25
10
8

22
12
18
19
33
28
19
26

FALL
7
4.75
3.5
30
12
10
4.5
25
24
22

FALL
2.25

7.75
15
16

11
9.75
24
16
30

TOTAL PTS.
28
29.75
31.5
34.5
38.5
45
47.5
64

71

79

TOTAL PTS.
9
225
24.75
52

45

45

52
66.75
81

64

89
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OPEN B
SURPRISE
M'OR FLAGS
JEANS
REWIND
NO REGRETS
TRADER

50/ FIFTY
RACER-X
OUTSIDER
FULL TILT
SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

OPEN C
BEDLAM
CYGNUS
CANATARA
FIVE STAR
SLIP STREAM
SILVERADO
ENTERPRISE
SILVER FOX
SPIRIT

SPRING

7.75
10

21
11.75
33

15
6.75
21

19
26

32

SPRING

2.25

13

13

9

19

13

20

26

27

SUMMER
4.75
8
5.5
16
5.75
16
30
16
19
26
30

SUMMER
12.75
5.75
6.75
17
9
8.75
21
23
21

FALL
4.75

13
13
2.25
13
7.75
16
21
24
33

FALL
2.25
6
14.75
17
16
27
10
17
21

TOTAL PTS.
17.25
27
39.5
40.75
41
44
44.5
53

59

76

95

TOTAL PTS.
17.25

24.75

34.5

43

44

48.75

51

66

69



